2° SARUTAIA NIGHT RUN

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29

30

Num.

5
51
1
15
16
13
132
75
71
129
31
27
17
144
90

130
108
81
114

116
35
33
21

126
40
39

73
107

103

36

Nome
EDSON EMIDIO
CARLOS HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
PETER MBOGO
SAVIO DE PAULA RODRIGUES SILVA
JHENNIFFER RAISSA BUENO DA SILVA
EDER DOMINGUES DE OLIVEIRA
MICHEL DE PAULA PASSOS
EDUARDO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA
MAURICIO MACHADO RODRIGUES
EDSON LEME DE OLIVEIRA
EVERTON DOMINGOS GARCIA
ERIC SILVA
ELLINTON HENRIQUE DA SILVA
DIEGO TOMAS LIMA
ELESSANDRO AP DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE DE LIMA FRESCHI
CLAUDINEI APARECIDO DE JESUS LIMA
RAFAEL LEME DE CAMARGO GALHEIGO

ANTONIO CARLOS DIAS BELISARIO
ROSA

PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

LUCIANO JOSE ALVES

JOVANI RAMOS PEREIRA MAXIMIANO
LUIZ FERNANDO FAGUNDES

DANIEL GARBIN

ANTONIO MANOEL DE AMORIM

JONATHAN GONCALVES DE ALMEIDA
AMARO

JOAO APARECIDO BATISTA DE PAULA
JOAO VITOR DIAS FERREIRA

MARCIEL LADEIRA LOPES BAYER DA
SILVA

LEANDRO OLIVEIRA SOUSA

Relatoério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 20:16:40
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ldd.

26
35
35
27
27
37
36
41
35
40
44
22
32
32
50

30
44
38
38

39
53
53
35
54
47
25

41
15
27

41

Faixa CIL.Fx.
M2529 -
M3539 -
M3539 -
M2529 -
M2529 -
M3539 1
M3539 2
M4044 -
M3539 3
M4044 1
M4044 2
M0024 1
M3034 1
M3034 2
M5054 -
M3034 3
M4044 3
M3539 -
M3539 4
M3539 5
M5054 1
M5054 2
M3539 6
M5054 3
M4549 1
M2529 1
M4044 -
M0024 -
M2529 2
M4044 4

Equipe
EXERCITO/APUCARANA PR
CITRI/ CM3
AAP.A
COYOTES RUN BERGAMINI
ORCAMPI UNIMED
ACADEMIA ALTERNATIVA
ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA
COYOTES RUN BERGAMINI
NAO
ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA
FARTURA RUNING
FARTURA RUNNING

MANDURI RUNNING

DOE ORGAOS SALVE
VIDAS/GRUPO BIZUNGAO

ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA

TAGUAI RUNNING

TYM ARTES/TIMBURI

TIMBURI RUNNERS

FARTURA RUNNING

ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA
FUNERARIA DOIS IRMAOS

DOIS IRMAOS/.
SUPERMERCADO TRIANGULO

SARUTAIA RUNNER

FARTURA RUNNING

Tempo
00:15:28
00:15:30
00:15:31
00:15:54
00:16:06
00:16:19
00:16:22
00:16:27
00:16:47
00:18:07
00:18:38
00:18:41
00:18:45
00:18:49
00:18:56

00:19:02
00:19:20
00:20:25

00:20:31

00:20:43
00:20:53
00:21:01
00:21:18
00:21:23
00:21:36
00:21:39

00:21:50
00:22:00

00:22:08

00:22:13

Pagina:

Liquido
00:15:28
00:15:29
00:15:30
00:15:52
00:16:06
00:16:19
00:16:21
00:16:26
00:16:45
00:18:05
00:18:36
00:18:38
00:18:42
00:18:47
00:18:54

00:19:00
00:19:17
00:20:22

00:20:28

00:20:41
00:20:51
00:20:59
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:35
00:21:39

00:21:50
00:21:58

00:22:04

00:22:11



2° SARUTAIA NIGHT RUN

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

Num.

112
43
141
134
128
42
125
47
115
61
120
92
80

62
139

143
37

127
133
110
53
12
64
23
96
140
121
94
52

95

Nome
BENEDITO LIMA DA CUNHA
LEONARDO FERREIRA MAIA
EDEVALDO MUNARAO
GILBERTO ROQUE FLORENCIO
EDSON APARECIDO DA SILVA
KAYAN SANTOS
PAULO SERGIO MOTA
ANDERSON CORREA DE SOUSA
DIRCEU APARECIDO DE CAMARGO
DANIEL VIEIRA SANTOS
MANOEL CUNHA LIMA
LUIZ SIDNEY MENDES

RAFAEL HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
MARTINS

ROBERTH NISTAL

DIEGO APARECIDO ALHER DE GOES
JUNIOR

RAFAEL HERNANDEZ DE LACERDA
LUIZ GUILHERME OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
LUIZ PHELIPE FRANZINI

JULIANO CARDOSO DIAS DE SOUZA
GUILHERME EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA
ADAUTO FERREIRA DA SILVA

JOTA MOTTA

KLEBER DE MORAES

LEANDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA

VALDIR MOTA CAMARGOS
BENEDITO RAIMUNDO DE PAULA
ANTONIO DE MOURA FLORIANO
CLAUDINEI DE PAIVA ROCHA
GUILHERME POMPEO

KAYKE GIOVANI CAVALHEIRO DOS
SANTOS

LUCIANO LUANA DE SOUZA

Relatoério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 20:16:40
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57
33
40
48
46
28
51
41
46
60
62
58
25

21
12

45
18
30
40
11
56
22
45
28
50
53
72
61
27
20

53

Faixa CI.Fx.
M5559 1
M3034 4
M4044 5
M4549 2
M4549 3
M2529 3
M5054 4
M4044
M4549 4
M6099 1
M6099 2
M5559 2
M2529 4
M0024 2
M0024 3
M4549 5
M0024 4
M3034 5
M4044 7
M0024 5
M5559 3
M0024 6
M4549 6
M2529 5
M5054 5
M5054 6
M6099 3
M6099 4
M2529 6
M0024 7
M5054 7

Equipe
TIMBURI RUNNNERS
MAMEX
MANDURI RUNNING
MF RACING
ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA
MAMEX
ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA
CLASS RUNNING
SOS TIMBURI RUNNING

TIMBURI RUNNERS
SEVEN RUNNERS

TIMBURI RUNNERS

MANDURI RUNNING

ONG ARTEVIDAS TUPA

TAGUAI RUNNING

SARUTAIA RUNNER
MANDURI RUNNING

EQUIPE TIMBURI RUNNING

ARAKAKI

CORRE ARAPOTI

Tempo
00:22:15
00:22:26
00:22:34
00:22:45
00:22:49
00:22:53
00:23:16
00:23:24
00:23:33
00:23:45
00:23:53
00:24:00
00:24:11

00:24:12

00:24:22

00:24:22
00:24:20
00:24:26
00:24:39
00:25:04
00:25:03
00:25:21
00:25:54
00:26:07
00:26:14
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:40
00:26:45

00:26:59

00:27:00

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:12
00:22:20
00:22:34
00:22:42
00:22:47
00:22:48
00:23:16
00:23:21
00:23:33
00:23:42
00:23:53
00:23:55
00:24:05

00:24:06

00:24:14

00:24:16
00:24:17
00:24:26
00:24:35
00:24:57
00:24:58
00:25:14
00:25:44
00:25:59
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:17
00:26:29
00:26:38

00:26:51

00:26:54



2° SARUTAIA NIGHT RUN

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

62

63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Num.

41

20
89
44

147

19

49
45
93

72
58
14
25
34
32
131
104

Nome

NICHOLAS DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
FAUSTINO

FABIO JOSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
PERICLES SILVA DOS SANTOS
DONIZETI FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO NUNES FERREIRA

ALFREDO EIJI MATSUKAWA MIYAMOTO

CARLOS AUGUSTO DO MONTE SERRAT
JUNIOR

IVO WAGNER FAUSTINO

MARCIO ADRIANO CAMARGO
DIEGO AFONSO NUNES BASSO
MARCOS EDUARDO DA SILVA
ANESIO EVARISTO SALLES SALLES
CHRISTIAN CARDOSO MATSUKAWA
PAULO ROBERTO DE MOURA
PEDRO CEZAR BARBOSA

MARCO AURELIO DE ALMEIDA
RODRIGO ADRIANO PIRES

PRIAMO POMPEO

ERICK PABLO CARRIEL CAETANO

Relatoério emitido em 22/02/2025 as 20:16:40
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ldd.

27

29
40
41
68
66

31

48
54
41
49
59
31
71
53
36
39
69
16

Faixa CI.Fx.
M2529 7
M2529 8
M4044 8
M4044 9
M6099 5
M6099 6
M3034 6
M4549 7
M5054 8
M4044 10
M4549 8
M5559 4
M3034 7
M6099 7
M5054 9
M3539 7
M3539 8
M6099 8
M0024 8

Equipe
MAMEX

RUFATO RUNNERS
SEVEN RUNNERS
EQUIPE MAMEX

AGUAS STA BARBARA

RUFATO RUNNERS

CLASS FITNESS
MAMEX/ITAPEVA
SEVEN RUNNERS

SANTISTAS CORREDORES

NAO
CHRISMARI
JUNPE

EQUIPE FARTURA

DEUS

Tempo

00:27:25

00:27:31
00:27:39
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:29:10

00:29:18

00:29:26
00:29:58
00:30:11
00:32:08
00:32:35
00:34:06
00:34:45
00:35:06
00:35:06
00:35:09
00:37:47
00:48:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:27:19
00:27:23
00:27:33
00:28:34
00:28:40
00:29:04

00:29:09

00:29:23
00:29:52
00:30:04
00:31:56
00:32:28
00:33:48
00:34:38
00:34:59
00:35:00
00:35:09
00:37:43
00:48:45



